

**FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:** March 11, 2021

MARKETING CONTACT: Keri Cunningham, Marketing Director

KeriCunningham@pyramidmg.com

845-348-1005, ext. 110

## **DAVE & BUSTER'S TO REOPEN AT PALISADES CENTER**

**WEST NYACK, N.Y. (March 2021):** Dave & Buster's will reopen its entertainment and dining venue at Palisades Center. Starting Monday, March 15, guests will be able to enjoy indoor dining or have their favorite menu items delivered with DoorDash and Uber Eats. The Million Dollar Midway, known for its selection of exclusive arcade games and classic video games, will open on Friday, March 26. Dave & Buster's is located on Level 4.

Upon returning to Dave & Buster's, guests can expect new safety protocols. Masks will be required for all guests and gloves will be available upon request. There will also be dedicated staff assigned to sanitize tables and games regularly as well as many other important health, sanitization, and cleanliness efforts. For more details on how Dave & Buster's is prioritizing health and safety, visit <a href="https://www.daveandbusters.com/dave-and-busters-coronavirus-covid-19-protocols-response">https://www.daveandbusters.com/dave-and-busters-coronavirus-covid-19-protocols-response</a>.

"We are very excited that Dave & Buster's is opening back up for business," said **Darrin Houseman**, **General Manager at Palisades Center**. "Since Palisades Center reopened in July 2020, one of the top questions from our guests has been, 'When is Dave & Buster's going to open?' Now that the date has been set, we expect Dave & Buster's will be pretty busy!"

For more information on new and opening retail, dining, and entertainment attractions at Palisades Center, visit palisadescenter.com.

###

**About Palisades Center** 

Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit <a href="https://www.palisadescenter.com">www.palisadescenter.com</a>, <a href="https://www.twitter.com/palisadescenter">www.twitter.com/palisadescenter</a>, or <a href="https://www.instagram.com/palisadescenter">www.instagram.com/palisadescenter</a>.

## **About Pyramid Management Group, LLC**

Pyramid Management Group is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held real estate developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of dynamic shopping, dining and entertainment destinations and expanding hospitality presence dominate the northeast with 14 properties located throughout New York and Massachusetts. For 50 years, Pyramid has built its reputation on being first, fast, ahead of the curve and always what's next, leading the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.pyramidmg.com">www.pyramidmg.com</a>.